A040000109

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
; (Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	(Pall

Office Use Only



400088213614

03/15/07--01005--015 **5.00

02/20/07--01008--010 **72.50

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	gistration vision of (Section Corporations		
SUBJECT			HOLDINGS LTD	
	(Name of	Florida Limited Partnershi	ip or Limited Liability Lim	ited Partnership)
The enclos	ed Certifi	icate of Dissolution an	d fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please retu	rn all cor	respondence concernir	ng this matter to:	
BARBI	ara d	(Contact Person)	EUV	·
		(Contact Person)		
PAIRU	AY OF	(Firm/Company)	LTD	
		(Firm/Company)		
20290 FAIRWAY OFFES PRIVE APT 221				
		(Address)		
Qno	በ ወተወለ	1 5 3243	4.)	
(City, State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
onen	0001	Managaran da dan da	معري ويوسورن	
(N:	me of Con	tact Person)	at (S G) 8	SA-53 SZ Daytime Telephone Number)
				wy mine i enephone i tumo en
Enclosed i	s a check	for the following amo	unt:	
□\$52.50 Fi	ing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET	ADDRES	SS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		i alianassee,	, FL 32314	
i ananasse	C, 1 15 54.	JU1	·	



February 21, 2007

BARBARA GROSSMAN LEVY 20290 FAIRWAY OAKS DRIVE, APT. 221 BOCA RATON, FL 33434

SUBJECT: FAIRWAY OAKS HOLDINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A0400000109

We have received your document for FAIRWAY OAKS HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$72.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity name on the cover letter and notice of dissolution is FAIRWAY OAKS HOLDINGS, LTD. and the name on the certificate of dissolution is FAIRWAY OAKS INVESTMENTS, LTD. There is no limited partnership in our records called FAIRWAY OAKS INVESTMENTS, LTD. however there is a limited liability company called FAIRWAY OAKS INVESTMENTS, LLC. Please see the enclosed computer printout and verify the business name and be sure the name is identical througout the documents. If you are trying to dissolve the LLC, the enclosed Articles of Dissolution must be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 607A00012890



March 2, 2007

BARBARA GROSSMAN LEVY 20290 FAIRWAY OAKS DRIVE APT. 221 BOCA RATON, FL 33434

SUBJECT: FAIRWAY OAKS HOLDINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A0400000109

We have received your document for FAIRWAY OAKS HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$47.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution must be filed prior to the Notice of Dissolution or at the same time. Enclosed is the form needed to be completed.

There is a balance due of \$5.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 707A00015147

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

(Name of Florida Limited P	artnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit	n 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited ged partnership, whose certificate was filed with the hereby submits this
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why partnership is submitting dissolution)
NO FURTHER BUSI	NESS ACTIVITY
	
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if attace) THIRD: Effective date, if other than the o	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner of s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	,
Barbara Grand	- Laury
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

007 HAR 15 AM 10: 37

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR. FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.
Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:
Vairway Oak Holdings, Ketd.
Description of information that must be included in a claim:
no further activity in this partnership
t .
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.)
20290 Fairway Oaks Dr. # 221
Bra Ralow, Fl 33434
A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice.
Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity:
Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity: Barbara Groseman Levy Burley Signature Printed Name Signature
Printed Name Signature
Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,